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2005 JLG 1250AJP

Referencia: SE-002260

41.000 €

Description

This articulated Haulotte diesel platform with a working height of 26 meters and load capacity of
230 kg is ready to offer proportional, fast and simultaneous movements thanks to its 4x4x4
traction. It also offers a wide range of work due to the hydraulic rotation of the basket.
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Technical sheet

Model
Serial number
Hours of use
Location
Year of production
Engine type
Brand
Country
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Load capacity
Gradeability
Working Height

CE mark

1250AJP
0300088871
7105 hours
SEVILLE
2005
Diesel
JLG
SPAIN
14480 mm
2490 mm
3050 mm
19933 kg
230 kg
0,45
40,30 m

Yes




