





2005 JLG 1250AJP

Referencia: SE-002260

41.000 €

















Description

This articulated Haulotte diesel platform with a working height of 26 meters and load capacity of 230 kg is ready to offer proportional, fast and simultaneous movements thanks to its 4x4x4 traction. It also offers a wide range of work due to the hydraulic rotation of the basket.





Technical sheet

Model	1250AJP
Serial number	0300088871
Hours of use	7105 hours
Location	SEVILLE
Year of production	2005
Engine type	Diesel
Brand	JLG
Country	SPAIN
Length	14480 mm
Width	2490 mm
Height	3050 mm
Weight	19933 kg
Load capacity	230 kg
Gradeability	0,45
Working Height	40,30 m
CE mark	Yes